BOSTON
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JUNE 25th
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2021 RESULTS

U13G 1
uU13B 1
U15G 1

uU15B
U9B &G

U11G

uU1iB

Mixes Ages

U1iB

U11G

Uo9B&G
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70cm Start All ages
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Julia
Jack
Evie
Madeleine
Hayden
Mbali
Lennon
Arthur
Sofia
Flynn
Othula
Ada
Evie
Eva
Luna
Khanyi
Peyton
Katie
Darcey
Elizebeth
Lexi
Isabelle
Libby Mae
Lewis
Devan
Daniel
Noah
Ellis
Reggie
Evie
Hayden
Madeleine
Joseph
Siyanda
Evie
Freddie
Lewis
Devan
Daniel
Noah
Ellis
Khanyi
Isabelle
Peyton
Katie
Elizabeth
Darcey
Mia
Lennon
Mbali
Arthur
Eva
Flynn
Sofia
Ada
Othula

Lewis
Joseph
Mia
Katie
Darcey

DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
DEVELOPMENT

SERIES

Paluch
Clark
Milner
Banks
Quantrill
Milalazi
Teague
Rooke
Burissova
Donnelly
Milalazi
Martin
Nolan
Gutteridge
Gutteridge
Milalazi
Teague
Cawson
McCormack
Rooke
Mindham
Thorpe
Willis
Topham
Quantrill
Hutton
Donnelly
Gardiner
Bryan
Qdlin
Quantrill
Banks
Thorpe
Milalazi
Milner
Gardiner
Topham
Quantrill
Hutton
Donnelly
Gardiner
Milalazi
Thorpe
Thorpe
Cawson
Rooke
McCormack
Clark
Teague
Milalazi
Rooke
Gutteridge
Donnelly
Burissova
Martin
Mlalazi

Atkin

Coles

Coles

Coles

Atkin

Coles

Topham
Thorpe
Clark
Cawson
McCormack

Atkin

Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Newark AC

Boston &  District AC

Sleaford Striders
Horbling Sc.

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Horbling Sc.

Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Louth AC

Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Louth AC

Fleetwood Primary

Peterbotough & NVH

Boston &  District AC
Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Louth AC

Louth AC

Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Louth AC

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Horbling Sc.

Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Horbling Sc.

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders
Louth AC

Sleaford Striders
Boston &  District AC
Boston &  District AC
Sleaford Striders

2.26.2
2571
3.01.8
3.05.4
3.43.9
3.46.2
4.18.5
2.11.3
2.19.0
2.20.4
2413
2443
2.15.2
2174
2.31.6
2.39.8
2.43.0
2.48.9
2.54.2

13.8
16.4
18.5
20.6
17.2
13.9
14.2
15
15.2
15.3
16.3
16.4
16.6
16.7
20.8
131
13.7
13.8
14
14.4
14.6
14.7
154
13.2
13.3
13.6
14.2
14.8
15.3
u20wW
U15B
U15G
Ui13B
U13G
U15G
U13B

29.2
29.6

31
314
32.2
32.3
34.1
34.2

1 U11B
1 U13B
0.95 U11G
0.95 U11G
0.95 U11G



High Jump 1.20 Start All ages

Javelin U13B
U13G
U15B
ui7w
BT U9B&G
BT Ul1B&G
SLJ U9B&G
SLJ U1l1B&G

6 Lexi
7 Arthur

1 Megan
2 Jack

1 Jack

2 Joseph
1 Julia

2 Siyanda
1 Hayden
Megan
Lennon
Mbali
Eva
Ada
Evie
Sofia
Othula
Luna
Reggie
Katie
Lewis
Peyton
Mia
Devan
Noah
Khanyi
Libby Mae
Lexi
Elizabeth
Mbali
Lennon
Flynn
Eva
Othula
Evie
Ada
Luna
Lewis
Lexi
Khanyi
Mia
Libby Mae
Katie
Peyton
Isabelle
Daniel
Darcey
Elizabeth
Reggie
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Mindham
Rooke

Reid

Clark
Clark
Thorpe
Paluch
Milalazi
Quantrill
Reid
Teague
Milalazi
Gutteridge
Martin
Nolan
Burissova
Milalazi
Gutteridge
Bryan
Cawson
Topham
Teague
Clark
Quantrill
Donnelly
Milalazi
Willis
Mindham
Rooke
Milalazi
Teague
Donnelly
Gutteridge
Milalazi
Nolan
Martin
Gutteridge
Topham
Mindham
Milalazi
Clark
Willis
Cawson
Teague
Thorpe
Hutton
McCormack
Rooke
Bryan

Atkin
Atkin

Atkin

Coles

Coles

Atkin

Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &
Horbling Sc.
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Sleaford
Boston &
Fleetwood
Boston &
Louth AC
Horbling Sc.
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Sleaford
Boston &
Sleaford
Sleaford
Horbling Sc.
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Louth AC
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Horbling Sc.
Sleaford
Sleaford
Sleaford
Sleaford
Fleetwood

District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders

District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC

Striders
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders
Striders
District AC
Primary
District AC

District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders
Striders
District AC
Striders
Striders

District AC
District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC
District AC

District AC
Striders
District AC
Striders
District AC

Striders
Striders
Striders
Striders
Primary

0.85 U11G
0.8 U9B

1.32 U17W

1.24 U13B
17.86
7.73
7.07
5.43
12.57
8.95
16.95
11.56
10.13
7.2
7.08
6.71
4.95
2.87
16.22
14.25
141
13.89
13.01
11.67
11.31
10.62
9.8
9.77
8.75
1.58
1.42
1.32
1.16
1.04
0.94
0.94
0.84
1.64
1.54
1.52
1.52
1.36
1.31
13
1.28
1.26
1.22
1.21
1.2



